
                                                           
   

            MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 
BID OPENING RESULTS 

 
 
MAA Contract No.: MAA-CO-24-014                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date:  September 4, 2024 
 
Title:     Concourse E BHS Expansion at BWI                                                                                                                                                    
 
                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 2:00:00 p.m. 
  

Order 
Bid 

Received 
Name of Company 

 
Total 
Price 

Resultant 
Order 

1 The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. 
Greenbelt, MD 20770 

Bid: $ 36,048,000.00 1 

2  
W.M. Schlosser Co. Inc. 
Hyattsville, MD 

Bid: $ 44,988,000.00 3 

3 Towson Mechanical 
Parkville, MD 

Bid: $37,061,000.00 2 

 
APPARENT LOW BIDDER Base Bid: _______The Whiting-Turner Contracting Co.____                                      Bid Price:  $   36,048,000.00                         
 
.______________________________                                      

 
Bid(s) Opened by: ___ Monica Queen_______________________________________                 Bid(s) Witnessed by: ___Jordan Byrd______________________________ 


	BID OPENING RESULTS

